Aircraft Movements 1990

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BEMBRIDGE

BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HAWARDEN

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KENT INTERNATIONAL
KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL

LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

203 098
390 372
13 856
70923
90 244
47 207

815 700

12 899

115109
29 154
96 511

9301
3086
93 427
88 375

106 488
73704
55 224
61 487
43013
10831
81 599
44 227
64 436
65 339

104 630
54 981

110823
94 813

8 467
45 449
23 310

2759
43 484
11781

1069
20370
15 206
60 664

3577
87 857
39371

154 817
61 868

Table 3.1

Non-Commercial Movements

Air
Transport

189 403
368 440
13216
40 219
10776
24 258

646 312

2388

83777
18 452
38 100
31
2146
65 650
8 288
5922
16 532
2 369
9314
204

2 255
2063
1595
10517
29 036
47 805
10 040
70715
362
292
13728
6311
1365
17781
10 558
1024
430
11878
23 239
3189
23 569
2429
121 744
27 289

Of Which
Air  Positioning
Taxi Flights

- 11 265
- 7683
- 353
- 6 688
- 4597
- 6 554

- 37 140

- 1846

- 5825
- 458
- 5414

- 197
- 3177
- 4 857
- 1702
- 1240
- 487
- 2992
- 61
- 84
- 1114
- 77
- 1019
- 3043
- 3144
- 1025
- 7232
- 371
- 129
- 3112
- 1773
- 38
- 1767
- 641
- 23
- 246
- 194
- 820
- 11
- 2040
- 602
- 3433
- 1822

Local
Movements

14
92
27

512

657

384

65

12

98
2337
133
13

26
412
10
366

3003
552
799

12

844

1295

415
276

1033
22

110
178
260
189
1709
228
247

Test
and
Training

156
19
258
2789
5128
5710

14 060

12 566
2906
1228
1900

54
1593
1310

810
3843
432
3193

30638
2989

39 493
1371
2453
2409
1039
6 709
1560
5936

828
2379
2122

983
2 326

788
3919
61
4234
6619
454
1361

Other Flights
by Air
Transport
Operators

10
11

121
725

872

1414

190
152
160

12

147
52
16

398

443

14
580
941
786

53
582

a1
52

12

10 750
27
8225
74

Aero
Club Private Official
- 1892 1
- 12 979 228
10 136 10 722 34
48 427 19 549 94
850 9259 476
59413 54 401 833
- 5651 80
10 875 1444 139
12 745 4986 -
7279 66 -
29 73 21
9632 10 854 2
59 298 13997 4
67 758 18 893 -
41 223 10 555 2
25649 3743 30
36 584 8833 -
8 396 3094 4
4073 1414 2
11 622 24 059 7
37 495 2203 10
44 693 4410 30
20930 9 200 38
28 407 7944 5
19 892 11 058 143
22578 5142 63
72 456 13 410 -
4907 1264 14
20 968 3987 2
10 975 622 134
97 207 4
12 740 6 828 76
- 560 -
- 14 4
13524 6 169 -
627 1517 5
21789 10 364 88
42 2 -
44 027 2238 25
19 845 7 690 17
9 626 10 731 25
14 575 12 299 3157

Military

357
920

207
436
92

2012

1130

306
7338
34038
10
466
104
485
11388
93

21 950
401
238
14

91
872
499
273

16 285
4827
3514
403
90

72
1091
12
351

46
215

785
433
351
1044

Business
Aviation



Aircraft Movements 1990

Other UK Airports(Continued)

NORWICH
PENZANCE HELIPORT
PLYMOUTH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
SWANSEA
TIREE

WICK

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Channel Islands Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
JERSEY

Total Channel Islands Airports

Note

Non-Commercial Movements

Table 3.1 (continued)

38 266
5508
29 759
122 492
595
71548
54 860
6881
31014
27 120
932
5045

2380 627

3209 226

20 209
70 024
92 607

182 840

Air
Transport

9279
4884
6 909
3415
591
63

18 206
3935
24 392
270
784
4259

766 986

1415686

11999
46 972
55 987

114 958

Of Which
Air
Taxi

Positioning
Flights

1586
124
170

1210

14

1421
561

1962
329

57
219

67 826

106 812

233
1358
1319

2910

Local
Movements

119
52
45

327
31

2317

17 545

18 586

20
879
46

945

Test
and
Training

19 967
126
846

102 709
2

19 526

142
1118
2051

34
18
124

297 171

311237

128
639
1170

1937

Other Flights
by Air
Transport
Operators

320
350
7180

226
184

32185

34471

82
127

211

Aero
Club

3757
24 768
12 097

20

2124

17778
12
180

776 092

835 505

5906
14 032
18 727

38 665

Private

6 989
2 805
9043
19 355
22 298
245
203

6 088
53
112

287 061

347 113

1827
5405
14 116

21 348

Business Aviation was collected under a category in its own right with effect from June 2001 data. However, currently it is not possible for all airports to report using this category

Official

197

29
84

530

58

28

22

5015

5928

135

143

Business

Military Aviation

129 -
18 605 -
2272 -
2 -

112 -
358 -
687 -
68 -
296 -

6 -

124 -

130 746 -

133 888 -

86 -
522 -
1115 -

1723 -



	AIRPORTA03_1

